
Approved Stacked Systems
November 2023

Monster ShockPad RollsModzilla Interlocking Tile 
ShockPads (Floating)

Approved Stacked Systems

Performance Motivate (7.5mm)

Fit Collection Rolls (8mm)

Blade & Fit Collection Rolls (9mm)

Performance Beast & Moxie Beast (10.5mm)

Moxie Motivate Plus (10.5mm)

Performance Rally Rolls (14.5mm)

Performance Beast Plus (14.5mm)

Performance UltraTile (1”)**

=

TURF SURFACE PRODUCTS (system thickness includes pile height)

FlexTurf (15mm)

FierceTurf (32mm)

FlexTurf Motivate (20mm)

RageTurf Motivate (17mm)

RageTurf Rally (24mm)

RageTurf UltraTile (1”)**

RUBBER SURFACE PRODUCTS Total System Thickness (excludes adhesive layer(s))

Stacked Systems assume the warranty length of the surface product.  
Please see the Approved Stacked Systems Tech Manual for installation instructions.

NA = NOT APPROVED         **Full spread adhesive with Quad Bloks

32mm

39.5mm

40mm

41mm

42.5mm

42.5mm

46.5mm

46.5mm

57.4mm

47mm

64mm

52mm

49mm

56mm

57.4mm

15.5mm

16mm

17mm

18.5mm

18.5mm

22.5mm

22.5mm

33.4mm

23mm

40mm

28mm

25mm

32mm

33.4mm

8mm

17.5mm

18mm

19mm

20.5mm

20.5mm

24.5mm

24.5mm

35.4mm

25mm

42mm

30mm

27mm

34mm

35.4mm

10mm

19.5mm

20mm

21mm

22.5mm

22.5mm

26.5mm

26.5mm

37.4mm

27mm

44mm

32mm

29mm

36mm

37.4mm

12mm

22.5mm

23mm

24mm

25.5mm

25.5mm

29.5mm

29.5mm

40.4mm

30mm

47mm

35mm

32mm

39mm

40.4mm

15mm

NA

23mm

24mm

25.5mm

25.5mm

29.5mm

29.5mm

NA

NA

NA

35mm

32mm

39mm 

NA

Mod15

NA

NA

NA

42.5mm

NA

NA

46.5mm

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Mod32

Monster Stacked Systems

Adhesive

Adhesive

Substrate

Monster ShockPad Roll

Surface Product

Modzilla Stacked Systems

Adhesive

Modzilla Interlocking Tile 
ShockPad

Substrate

Surface Product


