ecore

Approved Stacked Systems

November 2023

Modzilla Stacked Systems



Monster Stacked Systems

	Surface Product
~~~~~~~	Adhesive
	Monster ShockPad Ro
~~~~~~	Adhesive
	Substrate

	Modzilla Inte ShockPads								
Approved Stacked Systems	Mod15	Mod32	8mm	10mm	12mm	15mm	32mm		
RUBBER SURFACE PRODUCTS		Tota	al System Thicknes	ss (excludes adhes	sive layer(s))				
Performance Motivate (7.5mm)	NA	NA	15.5mm	17.5mm	19.5mm	22.5mm	39.5mm		
Fit Collection Rolls (8mm)	23mm	NA	16mm	18mm	20mm	23mm	40mm		
Blade & Fit Collection Rolls (9mm)	24mm	NA	17mm	19mm	21mm	24mm	41mm		
Performance Beast & Moxie Beast (10.5mm)	25.5mm	42.5mm	18.5mm	20.5mm	22.5mm	25.5mm	42.5mm		
Moxie Motivate Plus (10.5mm)	25.5mm	NA	18.5mm	20.5mm	22.5mm	25.5mm	42.5mm		
Performance Rally Rolls (14.5mm)	29.5mm	NA	22.5mm	24.5mm	26.5mm	29.5mm	46.5mm		
Performance Beast Plus (14.5mm)	29.5mm	46.5mm	22.5mm	24.5mm	26.5mm	29.5mm	46.5mm		
Performance UltraTile (1")**	NA	NA	33.4mm	35.4mm	37.4mm	40.4mm	57.4mm		
TURF SURFACE PRODUCTS (system thickness	includes pile heig	ht)							
FlexTurf (15mm)	NA	NA	23mm	25mm	27mm	30mm	47mm		
FierceTurf (32mm)	NA	NA	40mm	42mm	44mm	47mm	64mm		
FlexTurf Motivate (20mm)	35mm	NA	28mm	30mm	32mm	35mm	52mm		
RageTurf Motivate (17mm)	32mm	NA	25mm	27mm	29mm	32mm	49mm		
RageTurf Rally (24mm)	39mm	NA	32mm	34mm	36mm	39mm	56mm		
RageTurf UltraTile (1")**	NA	NA	33.4mm	35.4mm	37.4mm	40.4mm	57.4mm		